AAZKANOI

K.M
011
021
031
032
041
051
052
053
054
061
071
081
091
101
111
121
131
141
151
161
171
181
191
192
193
194
195
201
202
203
204
21
212
221
231
241
251
252
261
271
281
291
301
311
312
313
314
321
331
332
341
351
352
353

AEK.MEPIOXHZ

AITOANOAKAPNANIAZ

APTOAIAAZ

A APKAAIAX

B APKAAIAZ
APTAX

A AGHNQON

B AGHNQN

I AOHNQN

A AGHNQON
AXAIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
FPEBENA
APAMAX
AQAEKANHZOY
EBPOY

EYBOIAZ
EYPYTANIAZ
ZAKYNOOY
HAEIAX
HMAGIAZ
HPAKAEIOY
OEZMPAQOTIAZ

A OEZ>ANONIKHZ
B OEZXAAONIKHZ
I ©OEXXAAONIKHZ
A OEZZANONIKHZ
E OEXXAAONIKHZ
A 1OANNINON

B IQANNINQON

" IOANNINQN

A IQANNINON

A KABAAAZ

B KABAAAZ
KAPAITZA
KAZTOPIAZ
KEPKYPAZX

A KESAANNHNIAZ
B KEGAANAHNIAZ
KIAKIZ
KOZANHX
KOPINOIAZ
KYKAAAQN
NAKQNIAZ

A NAPIZAX

B NAPIZAZ

I AAPIZAY

A NAPIZAY
NAZIOIOY

A NEZBOY

B AEZBOY
NEYKAAAZ

A MAINHZIAZ

B MAINHZIAZ

r MAFNHZIAZ

BAZEIZ
8.66
8.66
44.91
14.99
23.14
5.16
16.91
3.00
15.91

13.41
70.12
11.16
21.65
10.49
5.99

8.99

8.00

7.16

37.04
9.74

30.21
72.21
64.12
56.89
50.60
45.55
76.60

17.81
13.00
62.77
42.66
7.75

11.66

39.05
48.90
11.75
8.66
42.40
109.91
85.64
77.10

14.48
8.66

41.99
9.25

73.57
48.46
53.29



354 A MAINHZIAZ
361 MEXZZHNIAX
371 =ANOHZ

381 TIEAAAZ

391 TIIEPIAZ

401 TNPEBEZAX
411 PEOYMNOY
421 POAOINMHZ
431 A ZAMOY
432 B *AMOY
441 ZEPPQON

451  TPIKAAQON
461 POIQTIAOZ
471  ®AQPINAX
481 O®OKIAAZ

491 XAAKIAIKHZ
501 XANIQN

511 A XIOY

512 B XIOY

521 A ANAT ATTIKHZ
522 B ANAT ATTIKHZ
531 A AYT ATTIKHZ
532 B AYTATTIKHZ
541 A TIEIPAIA

542 B TIEIPAIA

543 I TEIPAIA

NHMAMQrol

K.N AEK.NEPIOXHZ
011  AITOAOAKAPNANIAX
021 APIOAIAAZ

031 A APKAAIAX

032 B APKAAIAX

041 APTAZ

051 A AGHNON

052 B AGHNON

053 I AGHNON

054 A AGHNON

061 AXAIAX

071 BOIQTIAZ

081 T'PEBENA

091 APAMAZ

101 AQAEKANHZOY
111 EBPOY

121 EYBOIAX

131 EYPYTANIAZ

141 ZAKYNOOY

151  HAEIAX

161 HMAGIAZ

171 HPAKAEIOY

181 OEXMNPQTIAX

191 A OEZXAAONIKHX
192 B OEZZAAONIKHZ
193 T OEZZAAONIKHZ
194 A OEZZAAONIKHZ
195 E OEZXAAONIKHX

43.02
9.82
7.16
40.56
59.13
43.32
11.16
5.16
26.32

51.81
62.47
39.00
85.57
5.25

38.29
7.99

4.16
5.25
7.66
3.16
8.16
6.15
37.49

BAZEIZ
5.00

14.40

39.05
28.07
24.65
27.82
35.48
50.09

49.39
16.00
14.06
6.00
3.00

3.00

39.82
10.00
52.33
79.10
69.46
52.32
43.99
39.62



201
202
203
204
211
212
221
231
241
251
252
261
271
281
291
301
311
312
313
314
321
331
332
341
351
352
353
354
361
371
381
391
401
411
421
431
432
441
451
461
471
481
491
501
511
512
521
522
531
532
541
542
543

A IQANNINON
B IQANNINQN
I IQANNINQN
A 1IOANNINON
A KABANAZ

B KABAAAZ
KAPAITZA
KAZTOPIAX
KEPKYPAX

A KEGANAHNIAZ
B KEGAANAHNIAZ
KIAKIZ
KOZANHX
KOPINGIAZ
KYKAAAQN
NAKONIAZ

A NAPIZAX

B AAPIZAZ

N AAPIZAY

A NAPIZAX
NAZIOIOY

A NEZBOY

B AEXBOY
AEYKAAAZ

A MAINHZIAZ
B MAIMNHZIAZ
I MAINHZIAZ
A MAINHZIAZ
MEZ>HNIAZ
=ANOHZ
NEANAZ
MNMEPIAZ
NPEBEZAX
PEOGYMNOY
POAOINHZ

A ZAMOY

B ZAMOY
2EPPQON
TPIKAAQN
POIQTIAOCX
GAQPINAZ
OOKIAAL
XAAKIAIKHZ
XANION

A XIOY

B XIOY

A ANAT ATTIKHX
B ANAT ATTIKHXZ
A AYT ATTIKHZ
B AYT ATTIKHZ
A TIEIPAIA

B MEIPAIA

I TEIPAIA

AITAIKHZ

K.M

AEK.MEPIOXHZ

97.06

4.00
6.00
68.73
32.81

3.82

22.33
37.45
10.33
5.00
24.61
131.46

13.33
9.00

28.13
33.83
72.30
45.14
53.82
47.48

4.00
10.32
65.64

17.57
10.00
4.00

11.00
92.16
44 .82
20.48
3.00

25.81
24.64

13.16
20.75
17.14

15.33
24.06

7.00

BAZEIZ



011
021
031
032
041
051
052
053
054
061
071
081
091
101
111
121
131
141
151
161
171
181
191
192
193
194
195
201
202
203
204
21
212
221
231
241
251
252
261
271
281
291
301
311
312
313
314
321
331
332
341
351
352
353
354
361

AITOAOAKAPNANIAZ 10.26

APTOAIAAZ

A APKAAIAX

B APKAAIAX
APTAX

A AGHNQON

B AOHNQON

I AOHNQN

A AGHNQON
AXAIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
FPEBENA
APAMAX
AQAEKANHZOY
EBPOY

EYBOIAZ
EYPYTANIAZ
ZAKYNOOY
HAEIAX
HMAGIAZ
HPAKAEIOY
OEZMPAQOTIAZ

A OEZ>ANONIKHZ
B OEXXAAONIKHZ
I ©OEXXAAONIKHZ
A OEZZANONIKHZ
E OEXXAAONIKHZ
A 1OANNINON

B IQANNINQN

" IOANNINQN

A IQANNINON

A KABAAAZ

B KABANAX
KAPAITZA
KAZTOPIAZ
KEPKYPAZ

A KESAANNHNIAZ
B KEDAAAHNIAL
KIAKIZ
KOZANHX
KOPINOIAZ
KYKAAAQN
NAKQNIAZ

A NAPIZAX

B AAPIZAZ

I AAPIZAY

A NAPIZAY
NAZIOIOY

A NEZBOY

B AEXBOY
NEYKAAAZ

A MAINHZIAZ

B MAINHZIAZ

r MAFNHZIAZ

A MAINHZIAZ
MEZ>HNIAZ

41.56
63.16
63.13
48.56
27.49
12.07

21.32
15.49
6.00

9.16

5.97

82.65
77.25

86.23
18.64

37.98

68.20
27.04
16.78
7.06



371 =ANOHZ
381 TIEAAAZ
391 TIIEPIAZ
401 TNPEBEZAX
411 PEOYMNOY
421 POAOINMHZ
431 A ZAMOY
432 B *AMOY
441 2EPPQON
451  TPIKAAQON
461 POIQTIAOZ
471  ®AQPINAX

481 O®OKIAAZ
491 XAAKIAIKHZ
501 XANIQN
511 A XIOY
512 B XIOY
521 A ANAT ATTIKHZ
522 B ANAT ATTIKHZ
531 A AYT ATTIKHZ
532 B AYTATTIKHZ
541 A TIEIPAIA
542 B TIEIPAIA

r

543 NEIPAIA
PYZIKHZ ArQrHz

K.N AEK.NEPIOXHZ
011  AITOAOAKAPNANIAX
021 APIOAIAAZ

031 A APKAAIAX

032 B APKAAIAX

041 APTAZ

051 A AGHNON

052 B AGHNON

053 I AGHNQON

054 A AGHNON

061 AXAIAX

071 BOIQTIAZ

081 T'PEBENA

091 APAMAZ

101 AQAEKANHZOY
111 EBPOY

121 EYBOIAX

131 EYPYTANIAZ

141  ZAKYNOOY

151  HAEIAX

161 HMAOGIAZ

171 HPAKAEIOY

181 OEXNPQTIAX

191 A OEZXAAONIKHZ
192 B OEZZIAAONIKHZ
193 T OEZZAAONIKHZ
194 A OEZZAAONIKHZ
195 E OEZXAAONIKHX
201 A IQANNINQN
202 B IQOANNINON

23.44

23.80
11.56

67.75
9.66

54.21
29.32

36.55

15.15

BAZEIZ

38.47

22.97
39.64
40.48
47.22

28.25

43.63

3.15

48.02



203
204
211
212
221
231
241
251
252
261
271
281
291
301
311
312
313
314
321
331
332
341
351
352
353
354
361
371
381
391
401
411
421
431
432
441
451
461
471
481
491
501
511
512
521
522
531
532
541
542
543

I IQANNINQN
A 1IOANNINON
A KABANAZ

B KABAAAZ
KAPAITZA
KAZTOPIAX
KEPKYPAX

A KEGANAHNIAZ
B KEPAAAHNIAZ
KIAKIZ
KOZANHX
KOPINGIAZ
KYKAAAQN
NAKONIAZ

A NAPIZAX

B NAAPIZAX

N AAPIZAY

A NAPIZAX
NAZIOIOY

A NEZBOY

B AEXBOY
AEYKAAAZ

A MAINHZIAZ
B MAINHZIAZ
I MAINHZIAZ
A MAINHZIAZ
MEZ>HNIAZ
=ANOHZ
NEANAZ
MNMEPIAZ
NPEBEZAX
PEOGYMNOY
POAOINHZ

A ZAMOY

B ZAMOY
2EPPQON
TPIKAAQN
POIQTIAOCX
GAQPINAZ
OOKIAAL
XAAKIAIKHZ
XANION

A XIOY

B XIOY

A ANAT ATTIKHX
B ANAT ATTIKHX
A AYT ATTIKHZ
B AYT ATTIKHZ
A TIEIPAIA

B MEIPAIA

I TEIPAIA

MOYZIKOI
K.N AEK.NEPIOXHZ
AITOANOAKAPNANIAZ 21.88

011
021

APTOAIAAZ

52.96
50.22
56.06

22.30
32.38

49.71

57.47

55.76
85.40

10.15

30.32

39.97

17.20

6.52

BAZEIZ MAPATHPHZEIZ



031
032
041
051
052
053
054
061
071
081
091
101
111
121
131
141
151
161
171
181
191
192
193
194
195
201
202
203
204
21
212
221
231
241
251
252
261
271
281
291
301
311
312
313
314
321
331
332
341
351
352
353
354
361
371
381

A APKAAIAX

B APKAAIAX
APTAX

A AGHNQON

B AOHNQON

I AOHNQN

A AGHNQON
AXAIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
FPEBENA
APAMAXZ
AQAEKANHZOY
EBPOY

EYBOIAZ
EYPYTANIAZ
ZAKYNOOY
HAEIAX
HMAGIAZ
HPAKAEIOY
OEZMPAQTIAZ

A OEZ>ANONIKHZ
B OEXXAAONIKHZ
I ©OEXXAAONIKHZ
A OEZZANONIKHZ
E OEXXAAONIKHZ
A 1OANNINON

B IOQANNINQN

" IOANNINQN

A IQANNINON

A KABAAAZ

B KABANAX
KAPAITZA
KAZTOPIAZ
KEPKYPAZ

A KESAANNHNIAZ
B KEDAAAHNIAL
KIAKIZ
KOZANHX
KOPINOIAZ
KYKAAAQN
NAKQNIAZ

A NAPIZAX

B AAPIZAZ

I AAPIZAX

A NAPIZAY
NAZIOIOY

A NEZBOY

B AEXBOY
NEYKAAAZ

A MAINHZIAZ

B MAINHZIAZ

r MAFNHZIAZ

A MAINHZIAZ
MEZ>HNIAZ
=ANOHX
NEANAY

19.13
46.33

35.56

17.64

21.36

36.30

43.53

71.15
29.79
26.72

37.98

70.48

22.61

30.32

45.92

54.53

65.24

EIAIKH KATHIOPIA

EIAIKH KATHIOPIA



391
401
411
421
431
432
441
451
461
471
481
491
501
511
512
521
522
531
532
541
542
543

MNEPIAZ
NPEBEZAX
PEOYMNOY
POAOIMHZ

A ZAMOY

B *AMOY
2EPPQON
TPIKAAQN
POIQTIAOZ
OAQPINAZ
POKIAAZ
XAAKIAIKHZ
XANION

A XIOY

B XIOY

A ANAT ATTIKHX
B ANAT ATTIKHZ
A AYT ATTIKHZ
B AYT ATTIKHX
A TIEIPAIA
B TMEIPAIA
I MEIPAIA

35.48

23.31

49.73

16.65

30.36

17.73

29.80



